
FBSG
Heat protection hose, silicate, silicone
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Properties
Application Foundries, steelworks, glassworks, shipyards etc.
Application as contact protection for hot and cold hoses
Colour grey
Temp. max. 300 °C
Material Silontex yarn with a silicone cover

Note
Approval by Germanischer Lloyd

Description
Core is braided hose of Silontex yarn, textured and twisted, wall thickness approx. 3 mm, grey silicone cover outside, flame-resistant,
self-extinguishing, approx. 50° Shore

Item
Identification Internal Ø Weight per m 
 (mm) (kg)
FBSG 010
FBSG 015
FBSG 020
FBSG 022
FBSG 025
FBSG 030
FBSG 032
FBSG 035
FBSG 040
FBSG 050
FBSG 060
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0,232
0,243
0,323
0,335
0,360
0,391
0,430
0,471
0,541
0,716
0,860


