

FBSG

Heat protection hose, silicate, silicone

Properties

Application	Foundries, steelworks, glassworks, shipyards etc.
Application	as contact protection for hot and cold hoses
Colour	grey
Temp. max.	300 °C
Material	Silontex yarn with a silicone cover



Note

Approval by Germanischer Lloyd

Description

Core is braided hose of Silontex yarn, textured and twisted, wall thickness approx. 3 mm, grey silicone cover outside, flame-resistant, self-extinguishing, approx. 50° Shore

Item

Identification	Internal Ø (mm)	Weight per m (kg)
FBSG 010	10	0,232
FBSG 015	15	0,243
FBSG 020	20	0,323
FBSG 022	22	0,335
FBSG 025	25	0,360
FBSG 030	30	0,391
FBSG 032	32	0,430
FBSG 035	35	0,471
FBSG 040	40	0,541
FBSG 050	50	0,716
FBSG 060	60	0,860